
Ely - MarchService Description

Service Number 39

09-08-2020CommencingMonday-FridayDays of Operation

39 39 39 39 39 39 39 8 39 Service No.

 0645   -  0930  1200  1425  1545  1820   -  1915Ely Market Street Stop A

  -   -   -   -   -  1548   -   -   -Ely Community College 

 0653   -  0945  1215  1437  1604  1826   -  1921Witchford Road

 0657   -  0948  1218  1439  1607  1829   -  1924Witchford Post Office

 0704   -  0955  1225  1445  1613  1835   -  1930Sutton Vermuyden Gardens

 0706   -  0958  1228  1447  1615  1838   -  1933Sutton Post Office

 0712   -  1004  1234  1452  1621  1843   -  1939Mepal Green

  -  0825   -   -   -   -  1902   -  1949Chatteris Police Station (opp)

 0722   -  1017  1246  1502  1632   -   -   -Chatteris Police Station

 0725   -  1020  1249  1505  1635   -  1929   -Chatteris Police Station

 0736  0838  1033  1301  1515  1646   -  1943   -Doddington Clock Tower

 0739  0842  1043  1312  1525  1657   -  1946   -Wimblington Addison Road

 0745  0851  1049  1318  1531  1703   -  1954   -March Broad Street Barclays

4122/07/2020 ofPage:Printed:



Ely - MarchService Description

Service Number 39

09-08-2020CommencingMonday-FridayDays of Operation

39 39 8 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 Service No.

  -   -  0631   -  0755  0901  1059  1328  1541  1713   -March Broad Street Tesco

  -   -  0639   -  0803  0910  1109  1338  1549  1722   -Wimblington Addison Road

  -   -  0642   -  0806  0913  1113  1341  1552  1726   -Doddington Clock Tower

  -   -  0652   -  0821  0933  1124  1352  1606  1741   -Chatteris Police Station (opp)

 0540  0625   -  0720   -  0936  1127  1355  1609  1744  1905Chatteris Police Station (opp)

 0551  0636   -  0732   -  0948  1137  1406  1619  1755  1916Mepal Green

 0555  0641   -  0737   -  0953  1142  1412  1623  1800  1920Sutton Vermuyden Gardens

 0559  0643   -  0739   -  0958  1145  1415  1626  1802  1922Sutton Post Office

 0608  0653   -  0748   -  1006  1153  1423  1633  1809  1932Witchford Post Office

 0610  0656   -  0751   -  1009  1155  1426  1637  1813  1934Whitchford Road Sterling Way

  -   -   -  0802   -   -   -   -   -   -   -Ely Community College

 0615  0706   -  0806   -  1030  1221  1450  1702  1829  1943Ely Market Street Stop B
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Ely - MarchService Description

Service Number 39

09-08-2020CommencingSaturdayDays of Operation

39 39 39 39 39 39 39 8Service No.

 0645   -  0930  1200  1425  1545  1835   -Ely Market Street Stop A

 0653   -  0945  1215  1437  1600  1841   -Witchford Road

 0657   -  0948  1218  1439  1603  1844   -Witchford Post Office

 0704   -  0955  1225  1445  1609  1850   -Sutton Vermuyden Gardens

 0706   -  0958  1228  1447  1611  1853   -Sutton Post Office

 0712   -  1004  1234  1452  1617  1858   -Mepal Green

  -  0825   -   -   -   -  1917   -Chatteris Police Station (opp)

 0722   -  1017  1246  1502  1628   -   -Chatteris Police Station

 0725   -  1020  1249  1505  1631   -  1929Chatteris Police Station

 0736  0838  1033  1301  1515  1642   -  1943Doddington Clock Tower

 0739  0842  1043  1312  1525  1653   -  1946Wimblington Addison Road

 0745  0851  1049  1318  1531  1659   -  1954March Broad Street Barclays
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Ely - MarchService Description

Service Number 39

09-08-2020CommencingSaturdayDays of Operation

39 8 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 Service No.

  -  0631   -  0755  0901  1059  1328  1541  1713   -March Broad Street Tesco

  -  0639   -  0803  0910  1109  1338  1549  1722   -Wimblington Addison Road

  -  0642   -  0806  0913  1113  1341  1552  1726   -Doddington Clock Tower

  -  0652   -  0821  0933  1124  1352  1606  1741   -Chatteris Police Station (opp)

 0634   -  0707   -  0936  1127  1355  1609  1744  1920Chatteris Police Station (opp)

 0645   -  0718   -  0948  1137  1406  1619  1755  1931Mepal Green

 0650   -  0722   -  0953  1142  1412  1623  1800  1935Sutton Vermuyden Gardens

 0652   -  0724   -  0958  1145  1415  1626  1802  1937Sutton Post Office

 0702   -  0734   -  1006  1153  1423  1633  1809  1947Witchford Post Office

 0705   -  0736   -  1009  1155  1426  1637  1813  1949Whitchford Road Sterling Way

 0715   -  0745   -  1030  1221  1450  1702  1829  1958Ely Market Street Stop B
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